
Fiber Optic Cleaning Ordering Guide

Sticklers P/N Description Price MOQ Standard Lead 
Time

IFO-MCC-FK05 General Purpose CLEANKIT™ Cleaning Kits for Splices & Connectors
- Includes CLEANWIPES™ 400 box, CLEANWIPES™ 90 tub;
  and outdoor CLEANWIPES™ optical grade wipes
- Includes LED Flashlight
- Includes 2 cans of Fiber Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® cleaning fluid
- Includes CLEANSTIXX™ box with 30x 2.5mm sticks and 20x 1.25mm sticks

$112.00 6 kits Stock to 1 week

IFO-MCC-FK12 General Purpose CLEANKIT™ Cleaning Kits featuring CLEANCLICKER® 750 Cleaners
- Includes CLEANWIPES™ 400 box, CLEANWIPES™ 90 tub;
  and outdoor CLEANWIPES™ optical grade wipes
- Includes 2 cans of Fiber Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® cleaning fluid
- Includes CLEANSTIXX™ box with 30x 2.5mm sticks and 20x 1.25mm sticks
- Includes LED Flashlight

$259.00 6 kits Stock to 1 week

IFO-MCC-CCU250 2.5mm CLEANCLICKER® 750 Cleaner
- 750+ cleanings per unit and refillable
- Cleans SC, FC, ST, E2000, and OptiTap connectors with UPC and APC polishes

$69.95 100 cassettes Stock to 1 week

IFO-MCC-CCU125 1.25mm CLEANCLICKER® 750 Cleaner
- 750+ cleanings per unit and refillable
- Cleans LC and MU connectors with UPC and APC polishes

$69.95 10 cleaners Stock to 1 week

IFO-MCC-CCR125 1.25mm CLEANCLICKER® Cleaner REFILL TWIN PACK
- 2 refill cartridges per box
- Refill Cartridges for 1.25mm CLEANCLICKER 750 fiber optic connector cleaners

$120.00 10 twin packs Stock to 1 week
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IFO-MCC-POC03M Fiber Optic Splice & Connector Cleaner® Precision Cleaning Fluid
- Triton Cap - Flip cap, side port and straw
- Fast evaporating, no residue engineered specifically for fiber optic applications
- Non Aerosol, non flammable 85g (3oz) hermitically sealed can

$19.15 12 cans Stock to 1 week

IFO-MCC-S12 1.25mm CLEANSTIXX™ Cleaning Sticks
- 50 cleaning sticks per box
- For use with LC, MUm SFP+ modules

$34.95 6 boxes Stock to 1 week

IFO-MCC-S25 2.5mm CLEANSTIXX™ Cleaning Sticks
- 50 cleaning sticks per box
- For use with SC, ST, FC, E2000, and OptiTap connectors

$34.95 6 boxes Stock to 1 week

IFO-MCC-P25 Termini CLEANSTIXX™ Cleaning Sticks
- 50 cleaning sticks per box
- For use with MIL DTL 38999 connectors with MIL T 29504/4 pin termini
- For use with MIL PRF 28876 connectors with MIL PRF 29504/14 pin termini

$34.95 6 boxes Stock to 1 week

IFO-MCC-XMT MT CLEANSTIXX™ Cleaning Sticks
- 50 cleaning sticks per box
- For use with MPO/MTP in bulkhead and all other MT based connectors

$39.75 6 boxes Stock to 1 week
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IFO-MCC-WFW CLEANWIPES™ 90 Optical Grade Wipes
- Wipes are good for dry cleaning and wet-dry cleaning
- Higher sheer strength wipes prevent lint creation
- Color lanes help opereator prevent accidental cross contamination

$11.35 24 tubs Stock to 1 week

IFO-MCC-FA1 Outdoor CLEANWIPE™ Optical Grade Wipes
- Foil inner packaging for static dissipative medium
- 50 wipes in a bag
- Dry, hermetically sealed wipe for use cleaning fiber and fiber optic end faces

$26.95 12 bags Stock to 1 week

IFO-MCC-CCMPO MPO CLEANCLICKER® 600 Fiber Optic Cleaner
- 600+ cleanings per unit
- Cleans MPO & MTP connectors with guide pins & on trunk assemblies

$79.95 10 units Stock to 1 week

IFO-MCC-WCS100 CLEANWIPES™ 400 Optical Grade Wipes
- Wipes are good for dry cleaning and wet-dry cleaning
- Higher sheer strength wipes prevent lint creation
- Foil contact layer on top and bottom of cleaning window
- Color lanes help operator prevent accidental cross contamination

$17.40 12 cans Stock to 1 week

IFO-MCC-FOD10A Sticklers® Optic Grade Dust & Particle Remover
- High purity air stream for cleaning optical components
- Non flammable

$12.95 12 cans Stock to 1 week
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